
2 курс

Дата 

занятий

Время 

занятий
ЗПэ-122к

8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

15.10-16.35

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

15.10-16.35

РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАОЧНОГО ОТДЕЛЕНИЯ
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17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00
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17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45
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8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.451
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8.00-9.25

Психология общения

Платонова Л.В.

507

9.35-11.00

Психология общения

Платонова Л.В.

507

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201
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17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45
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17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45
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8.00-9.25

Психология общения

Платонова Л.В.

507

9.35-11.00

Психология общения

Платонова Л.В.

507

12.00-13.25

Психология общения

Платонова Л.В.

507

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201
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17.45-19.10

Выполнение работ по 

должности служащего 

"Кассир"

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

19.20-20.45

Практические основы 

бухгалтерского учета 

активов организации

Брикова Ж.Г.

201

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

8.00-9.25

9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45
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17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

8.00-9.25
Иностранный язык

Карпова Т.А.

9.35-11.00
Иностранный язык

Карпова Т.А.

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00
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17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10
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17.45-19.10
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17.45-19.10
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9.35-11.00

12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10

19.20-20.45

17.45-19.10
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8.00-9.25
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12.00-13.25

13.35-15.00
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